
Thursday, August 11, 2022 2:00PM - 4:00PM VIRTUAL via WEBEX

Thursday, October 13, 2022 2:00PM - 4:00PM VIRTUAL via WEBEX

Thursday, December 08, 2022 2:00PM - 4:00PM VIRTUAL via WEBEX

Thursday, February 09, 2023 2:00PM - 4:00PM VIRTUAL via WEBEX

Thursday, April 13, 2023 2:00PM - 4:00PM VIRTUAL via WEBEX

Thursday, June 08, 2023 2:00PM - 4:00PM VIRTUAL via WEBEX

Thursday, August 10, 2023 2:00PM - 4:00PM VIRTUAL via WEBEX

Thursday, October 12, 2023 2:00PM - 4:00PM VIRTUAL via WEBEX

Thursday, December 14, 2023 2:00PM - 4:00PM VIRTUAL via WEBEX

Thursday, February 08, 2024 2:00PM - 4:00PM VIRTUAL via WEBEX

Thursday, April 11, 2024 2:00PM - 4:00PM VIRTUAL via WEBEX

Thursday, June 13, 2024 2:00PM - 4:00PM VIRTUAL via WEBEX

DBHDD Region 1 services individuals residing in the following counties: Banks, Bartow, Catoosa, 
Chattooga, Cherokee, Cobb, Dade, Dawson, Douglas, Fannin, Floyd, Forsyth, Franklin, Gilmer, 
Gordon, Habersham, Hall, Haralson, Hart, Lumpkin, Murray, Paulding, Pickens, Polk, Rabun, 
Stephens, Towns, Union, Walker, White, and Whitfield.
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Bi-Monthly on the 2nd Thursday | Date Subject to Change *

DBHDD  R1 Advisory Council  
Meeting Schedule
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Last Updated:  5/24/2022
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